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Antiques | Interiors  Jewellery Modern Art | 20th Century Design Collectors
Saturday 30 January Tuesday 30 March Wednesday 21 July Wednesday 27 October Toys | Militaria | Film & Music & More (see web for details)
Saturday 27 February Tuesday 25 May . Friday 29 January Friday 23 July
Saturday 27 March Tuesday 27 July Pictures Friday 19 February Friday 13 August
Saturday 24 April Tuesday 28 September Friday 29 January Friday 17 September Friday 26 March Friday 17 September
Saturday 22 May Tuesday 7 December Friday 19 February Friday 15 October Friday 30 April Friday 15 October
Saturday 26 June . Friday 26 March Friday 12 November Friday 21 May Friday 12 November
Saturday 24 July Silver & Watches Friday 30 April Friday 10 December Friday 25 June Friday 10 December
Saturday 21 August Tuesday 26 February Friday 21 May )
Saturday 18 September Tuesday 29 June Friday 25 June East Anglian Art Book Sales
Saturday 16 October Tuesday 24 August Friday 23 July Friday 30 April Thursday & Friday 18 &19 March
Saturday 13 November Tuesday 26 October Friday 20 August Friday 26 November Thursday & Friday 17 & 18 June
Saturday 11 December Tuesday 14 December Thursday & Friday 9 & 10 September

Thursday & Friday 9 & 10 December
Wines | Spirits | Whiskies Fine Sales
Friday 14 May : i ; Wednesday & Thursday 12 & 13 May
Friday 3 September : | Wednesday & Thursday 1& 2 September
Friday 19 November Wednesday & Thursday 24 & 25 November Sporting | Ornithology | Natural History

Saturday 2nd October

All our catalogues are available to view on our website
sign up for free email notifications

keysauctions.co.uk




